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1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Luis Miguel Rego 1579

Jorge Henriques 1580

Ruben Rodrigues 1847

Estêvão 1848

Rafael Botelho 6092

Rui Raimundo 2299

Pedro Câmara 5981

João Câmara 5980

Filipe Pires 3988

Vasco Mendonça 4018

Rui Borges 1957

André Ventura 3787

José Paula 2313

Paulo Lopes 1948

Henrique Moniz 8237

Jorge Diniz 8178

Rui Torres 1273

Marco Martins 4079

Mário Jorge 3984

Camila Jorge 3985

Ricardo Silva 4287

Rui Valadão 4231

João Faria 4987

Carlos Melo 1433

Marco Soares 5809

Fernando Nunes 5820

Artur Silva 4391

Paulo Jesus 5838

João Borges 3601

Sandro Sousa 3104

Telmo Riqueza 4312

João Pacheco 4298

Francisco Costa 4592

Elisabete Jesus 4438

Carlos Miguel 3509

Flávio Mota 3465

Teófilo Pires 4534

Ricardo Fagundes 4535

Filipe Marques 3094

Edgar Silva 3042

Emanuel Garcia 3210

Nelson Dinis 3211

Décio Gonçalves 4118

Emanuel Barcelos 4084

João Correia 4485

Vasco Pereira 8201

Luís Faria 4289

Fabricio Pereira 4290

Brian Duarte 4166

Fábio Riqueza 4164

David Paiva 5943

Nuno Pereira 6162

Fábio Brum 4236

Pedro Macedo 4237

Pedro Mendonça 5059

Joao Avila 5085

Carla Costa 8208

Marcelo Inácio

João Costa 7729

Diogo Costa 7904

Ricardo Baptista 7780

Fernando Menezes 8218

Tiago Miguel 3577

César Pereira 3586

João Paulo Simas Ferreira 4136

André Ferreira 4137

José Rodrigues 2105

Ivone Rodrigues 2106

Mário Nunes 5135

Liliana Nunes 8186

Jorge Ramos 8272

Rodrigo Pinto 8288

Marco Paulo Silva 3754

Luis Lisboa 3753

Paulo Silva 5174

Sérgio Rosa 5051

Rui Figueiredo 4161

Catarina Bernardino 4230
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS

- - II

40 Rui Figueiredo 4161 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8148 Classe 8 X1 8 X1 -

39 Paulo Silva 5174 TOYOTA STARLET 8565 Classe 8 X1

9 X1 -

37 Jorge Ramos 8272 Toyota Starlet 6827 Classe 1 P1 - - -

- - -35 José Rodrigues

- -

- - II

34 João Paulo Simas Ferreira 4136 PEUGEOT 106 7693 Classe 9 X1

33 Tiago Miguel 3577 Renault Clio 1.6 6142 Classe 9 X1

Classe 1 P1

2105 Toyota Yaris 6172 Classe 1 P1

6171

22 Emanuel Garcia 3210

II

38 Marco Paulo Silva 3754 Nissan Micra K11 6421 Classe 8 X1 - - II

36 Mário Nunes 5135 Citroen Saxo 1.3 7468

206 RC2 X5-16 - - -

Classe 7 P3

7 José Paula 2313 HYUNDAI i 20 R5 7668 Sports & You

-

X4 -

IIP1

---

---

- - -

15

-

4987 Peugeot 206 RC 6114

10

---

P37

2

Classe 3 P2 - -

P1

Classe 11 X2

Classe 15

--

Classe 2 P1 2 II

Classe 2

---

P1

-

X4

Total Inscritos: 39

CAR TRAA

GrupoClasse

Classe 2 P1 - -3509 Citroen Saxo Cup 5908

Classe 3 P2 3 P2

P1

Mário Jorge 3984 Hyundai Getz 1.5D 6860

Filipe Pires 3988 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION X 6446

20 Teófilo Pires 4534 Citroen Saxo Cup 5947

19 Carlos Miguel

9 Rui Torres 1273 Ford Escort RS

18 Francisco Costa 4592 Peugeot 206 RC 6828

Marco Soares

15 Artur Silva 4391

CITROEN C3 R5 8301

P1 -

21 Filipe Marques 3094 CITROEN SAXO 8051 P1

II

II

--

II

Classe 2 P1 2

5

Classe 2 P1 2

Domingos Sport 5326 Rui Borges 1957 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6420

11 Ricardo Silva 4287 Citroen Saxo Cup 6199 Classe 2

-X2

P1 II

24 João Correia 4485 Peugeot 106 XSI 1.6 6102

2 P1 -

23 Décio Gonçalves 4118 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6562

-

CITROEN SAXO CUP 6709 Classe 2 P1

Classe 9 X1 9 X1 -

Classe 9 X1 9 X1

25 Luís Faria 4289 Citroen AX 1.6 6261

17 Telmo Riqueza 4312 FORD ESCORT MK II 6448

Citroen Saxo Cup 6255

14 5809 Citroen Saxo Cup 5622

12 João Faria

X2 -

27 David Paiva 5943 PEUGEOT  306 GTI 5749

26 X2Classe 10

- -

Brian Duarte 4166 Renault Clio RS 6878

32 Ricardo Baptista 7780 Citroen AX GT 1.6 5944

Classe 10 X2

Classe 10 X2

X1

31 João Costa 7729 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8773

29 Pedro Mendonça 5059 Peugeot 205 GTi 1.9 6141

- -

Classe 10 X2 - - II

-Classe 10

Renault Clio 6774 Classe 10

Classe 9 -

X5-16

1878

-

X5-16

10

Classe 7 P3

RC2

Classe 2 P1 2

Classe 11

X2 -

-

-

42101 TEAM ALEM MAR 4046 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8377

-

-

-

30 Carla Costa 8208 RENAULT CLIO 5805

X2 10 X2

-

28 Fábio Brum 4236

3 Rafael Botelho 6092 Skoda Fabia R5 7436

RC2 X5-16Team Alem Mar

16 João Borges 3601 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8249

8 Henrique Moniz 8237 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 8746

RC2Play Racing 35824 PLAY RACING 3897

2 Ruben Rodrigues 1847 CITROEN C3

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

8501

-RC2N P3-7

Classe GrupoEquipa Lic Nº

RC2Auto Açoreana Racing 801

The Racing Factory

-

Div.

X5-16RC2N

X5-16

---

---


